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County Company Prog. Mgr./Contact E-mail Phone Fax Address

1
Adams                
01-09-60-0139

North Adams 
Community Schools Sarah Haggard shaggard@mchsi.com 260-724-0491 260-724-6053

E. Monroe St., 
Decatur, IN 
46733                
Kim Fullove:  

2
Allen                   
02-09-60-0901 SCAN, Inc.

Carol Deakins            
Lorri Rowe                 

cdeakins@scaninc.org           
lrowe@scaninc.org 260-421-5000 260-421-5003

500 West Main 
Street Ft. 
Wayne, IN 
46802

3
Bartholomew      
03-09-60-0573

Family Service of 
Bartholomew County, 
Inc. Kelly Waggoner healthyfamiliesbarth@yahoo.com 812-372-3745 x2325 812-372-5367

1002       
Columbus, IN 
47202       
Physical 

4
Boone                 
06-10-60-2603 ARC Rehab Chris Whitsitt cwhitsitt@arcrehab.org 765-482-6815   Ext. 191 765-482-6964

909 W Main 
Street         
Lebanon, IN 
46052

5

Carroll-
Tippecanoe   79-
09-60-0174 Family Services, Inc. Robbin Lamblin robbin@fsilafayette.org 765-423-5361 765-742-8272

Center 615 N. 
18th Street     
Suite 201          
Lafayette, IN 

6

Cass-Miami-
Fulton-Wabash   
09-09-60-1551

Area Five Agency on 
Aging and Community 
Services, Inc.

Susan Newman - 
Prog. Mgr.   Cindy 
Hatten - Dir. Child. 
Ser.

snewman@areafive.com                
cindyh@areafive.com 574-722-4451 765-472-4832

1801 Smith 
Street      
Logansport, IN 
46947

7

Clark-Scott-
Jefferson             
10-09-60-2606

New Hope Services, 
Inc.

Marcie Ziemer            
Pam Cotton

pam_cotton@newhopeservices.or
g               
marcie_ziemer@newhopeservice
s.org 812-752-4892 x228 812-752-4961

1642 E. 
McClain Av.   
Scottsburg, IN 
47170

8
Clinton-Tipton     
12-09-60-0455

Preservation Partners, 
Inc. Leslie Douglas ladouglass2000@yahoo.com 765-659-5547 765-654-6559

P.O. Box 397, 
Frankfort IN 
46041

9
Daviess-Martin   
28-09-60-2779

Four Rivers Resource 
Services, Inc.

Susan Moulden         
Mary Norris

smoulden@frrs.org                         
mnorris@frrs.org 812-254-4471 812-254-4633

2212 E. 
National Hwy 
Washington, IN 
47501
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10

g
Decatur-Brown-
Delaware-
Jackson-
Lawrence-
Hancock-
Monroe-Marion2-

The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc.

Deborah Brewer - 
Prog. Dir. dbrewer@villages.org 812-332-1245 812-333-4717

2405 N. Smith 
Pike     
Bloomington, 
IN 47404

Brown County
The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Deborah Brewer - Prog. Dir. 812-988-1890 812-988-1895

Nashville, IN 
47448     50 N. 
Willow Street     
Nashville, IN

Jackson County
The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Deborah Brewer - Prog. Dir. 812-524-8365 812-524-7844 812-524-9150

Seymour, IN 
47274     200 
E. 3rd St., STE 
203 Seymour 

Lawrence 
County

The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Deborah Brewer - Prog. Dir. 812-279-1707 812-279-1767 812-279-8463

2406 G Street   
Bedford, IN 
47421

Decatur County
The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Deborah Brewer - Prog. Dir. 812-662-0857 812-663-4219

325 W. Main 
St. STE 4 
Greensburg, IN 
47240

Delaware 
County

The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Deborah Brewer - Prog. Dir. 765-288-6391 765-288-6487

3404 N. 
Janney          
Muncie, IN 
47304

Hancock County
The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Deborah Brewer - Prog. Dir. 317-467-1236 317-467-1237

13 N. State St., 
STE B 
Greenfield, IN 
46140

Lake County
The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Deborah Brewer - Prog. Dir. 219-980-6185 877-980-6185 219-980-6195

3229 
Broadway, 
Suite 101          
Gary, IN 46409

Monroe County
The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Deborah Brewer - Prog. Dir. 812-961-2500 812-961-2504

Morningside 
Drive                 
Bloomington, 
IN 47408
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Marion 2 - The 
MOM Project

The Villages of Indiana, 
Inc. Ann Johnson ajohnson2@villages.org 317-216-0782 x 108 317-216-0790

3500 Lafayette 
Road 
Indianapolis, IN 
46222

11

DeKalb-Noble-
SteubenWhitley  
17-09-60-2657 Children First Center Jill Wagner jill@childrenfirstcenter.org 260-925-3865 260-925-3892

PO Box 562      
Auburn, IN 
46706

12

Dubois-Spencer-
Warrick               
19-09-60-1685

Debois-Pike-Warrick 
Economic Opportunity 
Committee Debbie Schmitt debbie@tri-cap.net 812-482-2233 812-482-1071

Avenue         
PO Box 729      
Jasper, IN 
47547

13
Elkhart                
20-09-60-0640 CAPS, Inc

Sharon Bradley          
Chrissy Fry

cfry@capselkhart.org               
sbradley@capselkhart.org 574-522-1998 574-295-7642

1000 West 
Hively       
Elkhart, IN 
46517

14

Fayette-Rush-     
Union                  
89-09-60-2646

Achieva Resources 
Corporation, Inc. Anjee Scrogham ascrogham@achievaresources.org765-827-5121 765-827-6330

PO Box 1252    
Richmond, IN 
47375

15
Floyd                   
22-09-60-2614 Rauch, Inc Carla Dolan cdolan@rauchinc.org 812-945-4063  x 398 812-941-5243

1200 Bono 
Road,        New 
Albany, IN 
47150

16

Fountain-Benton-
Warren-White     
23-09-60-0467 Families United, Inc. Patt Cook patt@familiesunited.biz 765-762-0611 765-762-1753

PO Box 340      
Attica, IN 
47918

17
Gibson-Pike-
Posey Doulos, Inc Netah Roberts nroberts@gibsoncounty.net 812-386-9854 812-386-9104

1153 E. 150 
South      
Princeton, IN 
47670

18
Grant                  
27-09-60-0494

Family Service Society, 
Inc. Lisa Cart lcart@famservices.com 765-662-9971 ext 110 765-651-6558

Washington 
St., Suite 200    
Marion, IN 
46952

19
Hamilton             
29-09-60-1578

Healthy Families of 
Hamilton County Joy Clark JoyC@hfhamilton.com 317-773-2897 317-773-5376

1355 S. 8th 
Street      
Noblesville, IN 
46060
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20

Harrison-
Crawford-
Washington        
31-09-60-2620

Blue River Services, 
Inc. Denise Griffiths brhfmgr@brsinc.org 812-738-0392 812-738-0732

PO Box 547      
Corydon, IN 
47112

21
Hendricks           
32-09-60-1579

Hendricks County Board 
of County 
Commissioners Julie Richards jrichards@co.hendricks.in.us 317-745-9426 317-745-9488

Washington St. 
#221                  
Danville, IN 
46122

22
Howard               
34-09-60-0456

Family Service Assn. of 
Howard County, Inc. Marie Yager marie@fsahc.org 765-868-4124 765-868-4127

618 S. Main St. 
Kokomo, IN 
46901

23

Jasper-Newton-
Starke                 
46-09-60-0857 Family Focus, Inc.

No program 
manager:  
Supervisor is Amy 
Finucane a.finucane@familyfocusinc.net 219-866-0105 219-866-8509

Street        
Rensselaer, IN 
47978     Mail 
to:                      

Starke Kathy Robb krobb@familyfocusinc.net 574-772-2962 574-772-5636

801 S. Heaton 
Street     Knox, 
IN 46534

24

Jay-Blackford-
Randolph            
38-09-60-1490

Youth Service Bureau of 
Jay County, Inc.

Sharon Ross              
Marsi Dow

sharon@ysbjc.com                         
marsi@ysbjc.com 260-726-8520 260-726-8535

603 W. Arch      
Portland, IN 
47371

25
Johnson              
49-09-60-0437 The Childrens Bureau Jennifer Kinnaman jkinnaman@childrensbureau.org 317-535-3326 317-535-3615

y
Road, Suite 
160  New 
Whiteland, IN 
46184

26
Kosciusko           
43-09-60-2625 Cardinal Services Randy Hall randy.hall@cardinalservices.org 574-371-1374 574-267-6200

504 N. Bay 
Drive        
Warsaw, IN 
46580

27
LaGrange           
76-09-60-1179 Vistula Park Preschool Jennifer Motz jenmotz03@yahoo.com 260-463-2363 260-463-2933

603 Townline 
Road    
LaGrange, IN 
46761

28

Mental Health 
Lake Co.             
Lake-Pulaski       
45-09-60-2355

Mental Health Assn. in 
Indiana.Inc. Wendy Kaplan wkaplan@sbcglobal.net 219-922-3822 219-922-3825

9722 Parkway 
Drive  
Highland, IN 
46322
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29
LaPorte               
46-09-60-1560 Dunebrook, Inc. Brandi Lewis brandi@dunebrook.org 219-874-0007 219-872-4213

7451 W. 
Johnson Rd. 
Michigan City, 
IN 46360

30
Madison              
48-09-60-0250

St. John's Health 
System Marsha Harris mlharris@sjhsnet.org 765-608-2667 765-608-1337

2015 Jackson 
St.        
Anderson, IN 
46016

31
Marion 1             
49-09-60-0138 Healthnet Denise Kaspar denise.kaspar@clarian.org 317-488-2014 317-488-2036

55 South State 
Av. #340     
Indianapolis, IN 
46201

32
Marion 3             
49-09-60-1580

Wishard Health 
Services Traey McInnes/Mgr. tracey.mcinnes@wishard.edu 317-546-9632 317-546-9639

Creek Prkwy, 
N.                    
Indianapolis, IN 
46226

33
Marion 4             
48-09-60-1580

Health & Hospital 
Corporation of Marion 
County Jennifer Pamachena jpamache@hhcorp.org 317-221-4652 317-221-4686

4720 Kingsway 
Dr.    Suite 100  
Indianapolis, IN 
46205

34
Marshall           
50-09-60-2631

Marshall-Starke 
Development Center, 
Inc. Jane Pollitt jpollitt@marshall-starke.org 574-936-7885 574-936-4537

1901 Pidco 
Drive         
Plymouth, IN 
46563

35
Montgomery       
54-09-60-1494

Montgomery County 
Youth Service Bureau, 
Inc. Jill Hampton jillhysb@sbcglobal.net 765-362-0694 ext 16 765-362-5719

209 East Pike 
Street   
Crawfordsville, 
IN 47933

36

Parke-Morgan-
Clay   61-09-60-
2637

Child-Adult Resource 
Services Diane Poteet dpoteet@cars-services.org 765-795-2103 765-795-2108

11234 S. St. 
Rd. 42            
Cloverdale, IN  
46120

37

Perry-Knox-
Orange 62-09-
60-1680

Lincoln Hills 
Development Corp. Christal Moskos hf1@lhdc.org 812-547-3435 812-547-3466

P.O. Box 336    
Tell City, IN 
47586

38
Porter                  
64-09-60-0865

Youth Service Bureau of 
Porter County, Inc. Jade Palin healthyfamilies@verizon.net 219-763-6623 219-763-0530

6469 Central 
Avenue  
Portage, IN 
46368
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39
Putnam-Owen    
67-09-60-0284

Putnam County Family 
Support Services, Inc. Cari Cox pcfss@airhop.com 765-653-4820 765-653-8045

24 W. 
Washington St. 
Greencastle, 
IN 46135

40

p y
Franklin-
Jennings-Ohio-
Switzerland      
69-09-60-0464 Family Connections Marsha Billman marsha_billman@hotmail.com 812-689-6363 812-689-3762

g
Drive  PO Box 
766                
Versailles, IN 
47042

41
Shelby-Henry      
73-09-60-1057

Family Services and 
Prevention Programs, 
Inc. Peggy Faulk

peggy@fspp.org                             
fspp@fspp.org 317-398-0955 317-398-0956

2021 S. Riley 
Highway            
Shelbyville, IN 
46176

42
St. Joseph          
71-09-60-2122

Family & Children's 
Center Counseling & 
Development Services, 
Inc. Holly Brockie hbrockie@fcccds.org 574-287-0541 574-287-0547

p
St.      South 
Bend, IN 46601 
Jan. 09 will be   
315 E. 

43
Vanderburgh       
82-09-60-0432

Youth Services Bureau, 
Inc. Bob Newingham rnewingham@youthservicebureau 812-423-5816 812-423-5294

Delaware         
Suite 206          
Evansville, IN 
47710

44

Vigo-Sullivan-
Vermillion-
Greene    84-09-
60-0448 Hamilton Center, Inc.

Margie Grayless 
Mgr. mgrayles@hamiltoncenter.org       812-231-8362 812-231-8166

Avenue          
PO Box 4323    
Terre Haute, IN 
47804

45
Wayne                
89-09-60-1042 Birth-to-Five, Inc.

Vickie Grimme-
Powell, Program 
Manager

                                       
vickieg@rcs.k12.in.us 765-966-6080 765-973-3729

315 N. W. 3rd   
Richmond, IN 
47374

46

Wells-
Huntington       
90-09-60-1741

Family Centered 
Services, Inc. Amy George amyg@parlorcity.com 260-824-8574 260-824-2790

Marion St.  PO 
Box 207            
Bluffton, IN 
46714


